Renault D-250 zijdeuren 6x + klep Euro 6

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Licence plate

Odometer reading
Construction year

Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
Max. weight
Length

Width

Cabin

Cylinder contents

Renault

Box

32bxté

98.000km

2021

18-11-2021

White

Used

Diesel

Euro 6

32-BXT-6

9.025kg
6.975kg
16.000kg
977cm
255cm
Sleeper cabin

7.698cc




Renault D-250 zijdeuren é6x + klep Euro 6

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Automatic
assets 188kw
Description

Insulated roof 6 x side door.

Accessories

e Camera system

o Lock diff

e Alarmsysteem class 1

e Qutside temperature display
e Cruise control

o Anti-lock braking system

e Reversing camera

e Air conditioning

e Roof spoiler

o Electrically operated windows
e Radio/CD player

¢ Vehicle heater

e Heavy duty engine brake

e Visor

e Central doorlocking

e Heated driver's seat

e Electrically adjustable exterior mirrors
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